## Kaysie Marie Photography Print Release

I, **Kaysie Marie Lancaster**, of Kaysie Marie Photography am the rightful copyright owner of these digital images. I authorize the owner of this disk the right to print these files.

Original copyright remains with the photographer. The photos may be printed but not altered or edited in any way other than by the photographer and alterations is a violation of the copyright.

Kaysie Lancaster is not liable for print quality, cropping or coloring of any photos not printed directly through my professional lab. Photo quality is only guaranteed through photos purchased directly through me and my lab.

Proper recognition of Kaysie Marie Photography is appreciated and requested when publishing photos and using them online (example-like when putting them on Facebook).

Photos may not be entered into any contest without my prior consent and without proper credit to Kaysie Marie Photography.

Kaysie Lancaster Kaysie Marie Photography www.kaysiemariephotography.com kaysiemariephoto@gmail.com